
SAR State Coordinator Contact Information
SAR Instructor Manager:

Tamie St. John
Tamie@studentairrifleprogram.org
314-484-6068

SAR State Coordinators:

STATE COORDINATOR EMAIL PHONE

Alaska Johnny Kirby Johnny.Kirby@Matsuk12.us 907-861-5650

Arkansas Jose Jimenez Jose.Jimenez@AGFC.AR.gov 501-902-5187

Indiana Mandy Montgomery mmontgomery@girlscoutsindiana.org 317-502-6206

Iowa Lewis Major Lewis.Major@polkcountyiowa.gov 515-323-5300

Kansas Lyndzee Rhine Lyndzee.Rhine@KS.gov 785-260-3033

Kentucky Mike Volz iaff45@fuse.net 859-630-9301

Missouri Pam Rowe Pam@studentairrifleprogram.org 417-844-0478

Oklahoma (1) Kenny Helton khelton@chouteauwildcats.com 918-856-0839

Oklahoma (2) Jon Sockey jonsockey@howeschools.org 918-635-5109

Pennsylvania Luke Johnson lukjohnson@PA.gov 717-645-6820

Texas Steve Hall Steve.Hall@tpwd.texas.gov 512-550-7330
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